
AGENDA ITEM # 19 March 30, 1999

Consider approving transfer of the following fixed assets from 911
Communications to Information Systems:

(1) Fujitsu Scanner M3096EX
Moved: Commissioner Boatright
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Motion: To approve transfer of the following fixed from 911 Communications to
Information Systems:
(1) Fujitsu Scanner M3096EX
Vote: Motion carried 5 - 0

< Clerk copy here >

CHANGE OF FIXED ASSET STATUS

THE FOLLOWING FIXED ASSET IS TO BE: (Circle One) ~
6[RANSFERREQ)

SOLD

DISPOSED

FIXED ASSET

Quantity· Descrintion
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Model serial #

FROM (Transferor): q ) I ~v-N.A' ~
TO (Transferee): ~~ 3~~=.'-'='"",,-_----,~=-=::::...- _
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The Transferor requests that this fixed asset be removed from
inventory for his/her office and placed in the inventory for
Transferee's office as of the date shown above.
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AGENDA ITEM # 20 March 3D. 1999 *
Consider approving sale of the following fixed assets at next auction from
County Clerk'office:

(I) Genicom Printer
(1) Printer Cabinet
(I) Wyse Personal Computer
(1) Wyse Monitor

A103978
A103934
A105372
A102659

Moved: Commissioner Boatright
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Motion: To approve sale of the following fixed assets at next auction from
County Clerk's office:
(1) Genicom Printer
(1) Printer Cabinet
(I) Wyse Personal Computer
(I) Wyse Monitor
Vote: Motion carried 5 - 0

A103978
A103934
A105372
A102659

< Clerk copy here >

-
CHANGE OF FIXED ASSET STATUS

DATE 9.....-......4_·q-'-'So<....- _

THE FOLLOWING FIXED ASSET IS TO BE: (Circle One)

~SF~
SOLD~" SUkl ~y+ Auc+\ (j'AJ

DISPOSED

FIXED AS~ET

Quantity- Description Model serial #

W'lSE ~Al. CoMPlJl"ER.
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FRQM (Transferor): ('OUNI)' CLE:~K -.,A,'!l.IA,f? ~
TO (Transferee) :

The Transferor requests that this fixed asset be removed" from the
inventory for his/her office and placed in the inventory for the
Transferee's office as of the date shown above.

ficial/Department Head

Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head
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